410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Updated 10.2023  1
Xenia Recessed Blade
General: Xenia is a family of slim profile, low glare linear LED recessed and wall fixtures
suitable to illuminate outdoor architectural elements such as facades, columns, landscape,
and pathway lighting. The recessed version can be installed as a drive-over in-grade or can
be mounted into walls and ceilings. The wall version offers several mounting brackets and

Lumen Maintenance: L70 projections tested at Tj 65° C and Ta 25°.
Warranty: 5-year Limited Warranty on fixtures. 1-year Limited Warranty on Remote Drivers.
Ordering Information         (Required)
XE BL 8 6 - CC RA
Product Mounting/Frame Type Length Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic +
Housing/
Mounting1 Driver1 End Caps1
XE = Xenia RF = Recessed Frameless
RAF = Recessed Aluminum
Frame
BL = Blade 8 = 8.1" 6 CC = 6W / Constant Current
Remote Diver (500 mA)
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
RA = Radial E99933 (RF)
E99932 (RAF)
E98949 (RF)
(fixing bracket)
E99818 (RAF)
(instl. spring)
ECO30W-500
SOLO50W-500
SOLO100W-500
E99917 (RF)
E83188 (RAF)
1 See page 2
4409 lb
Delivered Lumens* 8.1"
RA 269
*Values shown for 3000K
8.1" (6W) RF 8.1" (6W) RAF
Xenia Recessed Blade
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.  2  2
Recessed Frameless (RF)
8.1" 6W 500mA
Recessed Aluminum Frame (RAF)
8.1" 6W 500mA
C.C. Power supply options (remote only)
C.C. Power supply options (remote only)
ECO30W-500 SOLO50W-500 SOLO100W-500
0-10V EldoLED
ECOdrive 30W
for 1-3 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 50W
for 1-6 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 100W
for 1-12 fixtures
ECO30W-500 SOLO50W-500 SOLO100W-500
0-10V EldoLED
ECOdrive 30W
for 1-3 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 50W
for 1-6 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 100W
for 1-12 fixtures
DRIVER OPTIONS (pick one)
DRIVER OPTIONS (pick one)
8.11.6
1.3
1.82.4
8.11.2
1.82.5
HOUSING
 E99933 (RF)
HOUSING
E99932 (RAF)